Item No.
PUMP
Part No.
Description
2 F20-02 Rotor Key
4 F20-04 Stud M10 x 75mm
5 F20-05 Stud M12x45mm
6 F20-06 Stud M12x50mm
7 F20-07 Stud M12x55mm
8 F20-08 Stud M12x120mm
9 F20-09 Stud M12x65mm
10 F20-10 Bolt M8x30mm
11 F20-11 Bolt M10x16mm
13 F20-13 Bolt M12x35mm
14 F20-14 Bolt M12x40mm
16 F20-16 Bolt M16 x 35mm
17 F20-17 Cap Screw M10x25mm
20 F20-20 Nut M10 S/S
21 F20-21 Nut M12 S/S
22 F20-22 Half Nut M12 S/S
FORCE 20
24 F20-24 Washer Flat M8
25 F20-25 Washer Flat M10
26 F20-26 Washer Flat M12
28 F20-28 Washer Bearing Support
30 F20-30 External Circlip 55mm
38 F20-38 Lower Bearing
39 F20-39 Upper Bearing
43 F20-43 Inspection Bung
47 F20-47 Outer Casing
48 F20-48 Stator Housing
49 F20-49 Upper Bearing Housing
50 F20-50 Lower Bearing Housing
51 F20-51 Oil Housing
52 F20-52 Diffuser Ring
53 F20-53 Suction Cover
54 F20-54 Impeller Washer
54 F20-54A Nut Jacking M16
FORCE 20
55 F20-55 Shim 0.3mm
55 F20-55A Shim 1.5mm
56 F20-56 Impeller
57 F20-57N Rotor New
57 F20-57R Rotor Reshaft
58 F20-58P Strainer
59 F20-59 Lid
60 F20-60 Bearing Seat
61 F20-60 Bearing Cover
62 F20-62 Gasket Bearing
63 F20-63 Plug Inspection Outter Casing
64 F20-64N Stator New 1000v
64 F20-64R Stator Rewind 415v or 1000v
64 FC20-64 Stator Clean and Bake
66 F20-66 Stud
67 F20-67 Upper Mech Seal
75 F20-75 Wear Ring
FORCE 20
77 F20-77 Lower Mech Seal
89 F20-89 Pipe (Ferule)
90 F20-90 Nylon Sleeve
91 F20-91 Spring
92 F20-92 Long Nut M12x50
93 F20-93 Washer M13x50ODx3mm thick
94 F20-94 Terminal Board
95 F20-95 Gasket Terminal Board
97 F20-97 Handle
99 F20-99 Bolt M8x25
100 F20-100 Cable Entry Gland
113 F20-113 Washer Flat M16
800 F20-800 Oring kit
900 F20-900 Basic Repair Kit
FORCE 20